
Property Card:  22 CHURCH STREET 
City of Brewer, ME

Parcel Information

Parcel ID:
Vision ID:

Owner:
Co-Owner:

Mailing Address:

0030000000020000
1778
D'AMBOISE DENISE

22 CHURCH STREET 

BREWER, ME 04412-2002

Map:
Lot:

Use Description:
Zone:

Land Area in Acres:

30
2
Single Fam
CB
0.24

Sale History Assessed Value

Book/Page:
Sale Date:
Sale Price:

12293/10
10/21/2010
$80,000

Land:
Buildings:

Extra Bldg Features:
Outbuildings:

Total:

$26,300
$195,400
$0
$5,800
$227,500

Building Details: Building # 1     

Model:
Living Area:

Year Built:
Style:

Stories:
Occupancy:

No. Total Rooms:
No. Bedrooms:

No. Baths:
No. Half Baths:

Residential
2548
1900
Conventional
2
1
7
03
1
1

Int Wall Desc 1:
Int Wall Desc 2:

Ext Wall Desc 1:
Ext Wall Desc 2:

Roof Cover:
Roof Structure:

Heat Type:
Heat Fuel:
A/C Type

Plaster

Vinyl Siding

Asphalt Shingl
Mansard
Forced Air-Duc
Oil
None
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