Property Card: 22 CHURCH STREET

City of Brewer, ME



Parcel Information	
Parcel ID: 003000000020000 Vision ID: 1778 Owner: D'AMBOISE DENISE Co-Owner: Mailing Address: 22 CHURCH STREET BREWER, ME 04412-2002	Map: 30 Lot: 2 Use Description: Single Fam Zone: CB Land Area in Acres: 0.24
Sale History	Assessed Value
Book/Page: 12293/10 Sale Date: 10/21/2010 Sale Price: \$80,000	Land: \$26,300 Buildings: \$195,400 Extra Bldg Features: \$0 Outbuildings: \$5,800 Total: \$227,500
Building Details: Building # 1	
University 1 523PM	34 18 FHS 18 24 16 7 18 BAS 19 WeP 7 8 19 WeP 7 8 19 WeP 7 8 10 WeP 10 10 10 WeP 7 8 10 S 10
Model: Residential Living Area: 2548 Year Built: 1900 Style: Conventional Stories: 2 Occupancy: 1 No. Total Rooms: 7 No. Bedrooms: 03 No. Baths: 1 No. Half Baths: 1	Int Wall Desc 1: Plaster Int Wall Desc 2: Ext Wall Desc 1: Vinyl Siding Ext Wall Desc 2: Roof Cover: Asphalt Shingl Roof Structure: Mansard Heat Type: Forced Air-Duc Heat Fuel: Oil A/C Type None

CAT Technologies www.cai-tech.com This information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.